
Data di 
Nascita

1 TREVISAN EDEN 27/08/2004 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,30              8,80              9,88 27,975 
2 BARILARO VICTORIA 27/12/2005 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,20              8,60              9,40 26,200 
3 CORRADINI VIOLA 19/01/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 7,80              8,20              9,48 25,475 
4 SUTTO ARIANNA 23/02/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,50              7,70              8,80 25,000 
5 TODONE ANNA 05/06/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,00              8,00              8,75 24,750 
6 GRIZZO FRANCESCA 06/03/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,30              6,90              9,30 24,500 
7 DE GIUSTI JESSICA 30/05/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,20              6,60              9,25 24,050 
8 PELIZZONI FABIOLA 07/02/2006 GYM ART 2014                  7,00              7,20              9,50 23,700 
9 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  6,80              7,00              9,30 23,100 
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Cognome Nome Società
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CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SUTTO ARIANNA 23/02/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,500 
2 GRIZZO FRANCESCA 06/03/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,300 
3 DE GIUSTI JESSICA 30/05/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,200 
4 TODONE ANNA 05/06/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,000 
5 PELIZZONI FABIOLA 07/02/2006 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
6 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,800 
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CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 TODONE ANNA 05/06/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,000 
2 SUTTO ARIANNA 23/02/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,700 
3 PELIZZONI FABIOLA 07/02/2006 GYM ART 2014 7,200 
4 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,000 
5 GRIZZO FRANCESCA 06/03/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,900 
6 DE GIUSTI JESSICA 30/05/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,600 
7
8
9

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 PELIZZONI FABIOLA 07/02/2006 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
2 GRIZZO FRANCESCA 06/03/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,300 
3 DE GIUSTI JESSICA 30/05/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,250 
4 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
5 SUTTO ARIANNA 23/02/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
6 TODONE ANNA 05/06/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,750 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 GRIZZO FRANCESCA 06/03/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
2 PELIZZONI FABIOLA 07/02/2006 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
3 DE GIUSTI JESSICA 30/05/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
4 SUTTO ARIANNA 23/02/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,450 
5 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,280 
6 TODONE ANNA 05/06/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,200 
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
2 PELIZZONI FABIOLA 07/02/2006 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
3 GRIZZO FRANCESCA 06/03/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
4 SUTTO ARIANNA 23/02/2006 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
5 TODONE ANNA 05/06/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
6 DE GIUSTI JESSICA 30/05/2005 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


